Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

1. 188 Pruitt, Matt
Bib # Name

4 Roberson, Bryan
42 Morton, Dylan

167 Morgan, Derek
180 Peterson, Brian

40 Knight, Eric

164  Miller, Jonathan

32 Mckinney, Shawn
197 Ruemmele, Colin
193 Richards, Jonathan
201 Shepherd, Stephen

211
5
15
156
30
175
36
146
181
142
31
218
12
119
231
174
58
122
183
176

SYLAMORE TRAIL 50K

Overall Runners

Time

04:09:13.023

Age Divisions

Time

20 - 24 Division

04:23:17.950
05:52:11.846

25 - 29 Division

04:42:12.936
04:46:14.100
05:10:31.213
05:20:58.783
05:45:42.013
06:02:28.810
06:52:25.866
07:11:35.316

30 - 34 Division

Snyder, Joshua
Lindahl, Adam
Deboard, Farris
Mcdaniel, Cory
Leonardis, John
Newton, Cody
Blanchard, Will
Jones, Martin
Pressler, Trapper
Ingram, Keith
Poole, Michael
Taylor, Brad
Gallagher, Bobby
Granger, Brody
Young, Jonathan
Nelson, Jonathan
Garrett, Jesse
Hall, Chris
Preston, Steven

Norfolk, Nicholas

AgeeRaceTiming.com

04:36:31.973
04:57:55.790
05:19:34.840
05:31:37.590
05:43:19.140
05:56:28.570
05:58:47.753
05:58:57.370
06:00:59.496
06:07:38.000
06:10:50.536
06:20:42.983
06:38:17.223
06:58:18.580
07:14:00.770
07:18:38.600
07:21:40.773
07:21:41.136
08:49:59.576
09:16:04.583
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13
26
28
134
145
25
22
14
44
79
217
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215
a7
33
102
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153
65
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86

83
78
7
74
43
18
17
179
19
75
121
192
125
46
198
199
106

35 - 39 Division
Block, Chris 04:40:53.513
Lindner, Erno 04:51:59.060
Holland, James 05:03:23.650
Pate, Jeremy 05:18:15.593
Hall, Adrian 05:18:19.310
Ho, Chris 05:22:49.413
Johnson, Cory 05:31:57.330
Mcintyre, Trace 05:33:19.573
Wolfe, Aj 05:35:21.110
Norwood, Tim 05:39:13.136
Hanumaiah, Kiran 05:50:14.866
Bornhorst, Joshua 05:52:08.083
Sullivan, Mike 05:55:33.616
Mueller, Christopher 05:57:40.606
Starnes, Ken 06:05:45.263
Stimson, Nate 06:18:12.663
Ralls, Von 06:38:25.750
Eldred, Thomas 06:55:13.180
Miller, Zach 07:01:03.843
Robertson, Mitchell 07:08:50.430
Lamance, Justin 07:22:24.546
Griffin, Kevin 07:28:40.193
Kailey, Scott 07:59:16.123
Bushmiaer, Rick 08:46:18.090
40 - 44 Division
Brennan, Tom 04:25:41.833
Bateman, Mike 04:42:00.430
Bitler, Jon 04:49:36.050
Ambler, Douglas 04:53:01.560
Lane, Tom 05:09:56.980
Roberson, Willie 05:11:54.803
Decker, Kurt 05:12:13.950
Peatross, Scott 05:22:26.690
Bevel, Bobby 05:24:29.563
Appleton, Steve 05:34:09.826
Haguewood, Alan 05:47:01.703
Reeves, Jonathan 05:55:59.683
Harrington, Tim 06:07:38.946
Mansur, Ben 06:10:50.690
Sander, Scott 06:14:20.466
Schock, Ethan 06:20:00.106
Ferie, Roberto 06:28:31.920
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95  Daggett, Sean 06:43:22.490 Run 40 - 44 55 - 59 Division
139 Honeywell, Jon 06:48:11.503  Run 40 - 44 205  Simpson, Billy 05:15:12.300  Run 55 - 59
168  Morgan, Don 06:48:12.080  Run 40-44 23 Jones, Les 05:40:28.223  Run 55 - 59
191 Randall, Brett 06:50:53.426  Run 40-44 107 Ferren, Cliff 06:38:04.060  Run 55 - 59
39  Niewald, Louis 07:50:12.853  Run 40-44 203  Shwer, Steven 06:57:47.673  Run 55 - 59
60  Martin, Bobby 07:52:07.516  Run 40-44 109  Frost, Jerry 07:42:59.976  Run 55 - 59
116 Gee, Peter 07:52:08.956  Run 40-44 52  Sweatt, Jm 07:55:30.580  Run 55 - 59
163  Meroney, David 07:55:14.610  Run 40-44 80  Bowden, Ted 08:22:22.250  Run 55 - 59
93 Cowgill, Michael 08:26:46.470  Run 40 - 44 186 Prock, Cam 08:38:55.356 Run 55 - 59
45 - 49 Division 182 Preston, Don 08:49:58.453  Run 55 - 59
10  Porter, Waring 04:52:20.166  Run 45 - 49 60 - 120 Division
87  Carney, Joe 04:53:56.713  Run 45-49 50  Bandler, Tom 07:00:09.066  Run 60 - 120
138 Holler, Ryan 05:09:11.330  Run 45-49 84  Brower, Larry 07:16:44.863 Run 60 - 120
141 Hughes, John 05:09:18.330  Run 45 - 49 55 Ingalls, Frank 07:32:28.650  Run 60 - 120
236 Vogler, Podog 05:19:36.550  Run 45-49 97  Davidson, Randy 07:57:19.650 Run 60 - 120
29 Leathers, Kevin 05:50:24.116 Run 45 - 49
230 Williamson, Robert 06:15:41.870 Run 45 - 49
235  Williams, Richard 06:16:38.856 Run 45 - 49
234  Scott, Brad 06:29:32.000 Run 45 - 49
160 Mcghee, Mike 06:33:02.313 Run 45 - 49
151 Kelly, John 06:40:46.000 Run 45 - 49
104 Fakes, Roger 06:49:00.903 Run 45 - 49
76 Bailey, Jerry 06:50:32.520 Run 45 - 49
85 Brown, Phil 07:05:02.666  Run 45 - 49
51 Rogers, Scott 07:11:26.540 Run 45 - 49
202 Shwer, Brian 07:14:59.833 Run 45 - 49
222  Tytler, Darron 07:59:25.026 Run 45 - 49
110 Frye, Jeff 08:04:34.826 Run 45 - 49
68 King, Kevin 08:15:27.416  Run 45 - 49
66 Oglesby, Andy 08:18:39.330 Run 45 - 49
150 Kari, Suresh 08:29:38.290 Run 45 - 49
92 Couch, Allen 08:37:03.850 Run 45 - 49
161 Mclaughlin, David 09:31:28.593 Run 45 - 49
50 - 54 Division
24 Turner, Paul 04:55:07.110 Run 50 -54
16 Holovnia, Paul 04:55:07.776  Run 50 - 54
105 Ferguson, Stan 04:56:55.736  Run 50 - 54
27 Johnson, Stuart 05:17:59.980 Run 50 - 54
214  Stafford, Chris 06:40:03.940 Run 50 -54
45 Bible, Chuka 07:18:31.546 Run 50 - 54
162 Mcmanners, James 07:20:20.196  Run 50 - 54
137 Holland, Greg 09:19:53.450 Run 50 - 54
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